O~ WNEO

T02

OO0k WNBE

T03

OO0 WNBE

TO4

oOUThr WNBE

TO5

ga b~ wNBE

NO
70mH
23
60
84
103

37

75mH
210

75mH
10
55
76
24

80mH
207
244
242
157
186

80mH
98

ANDOVER YAM TRACK RESULTS

TIME TRIAL
Millie Cavanagh
Anne Flitcroft
Emily Lannigan
Lucy Strange
Tyler Scott
Harriet Allan

TIME TRIAL
Noah Cannon

TIME TRIAL
Gina Sunderland
Kierra Barker
Georgina Ulysses
Amy Cooper

TIME TRIAL
Joe Williamson
Sam Cunningham
Matthew Hall
Jonty Davison
JJ Crookes

TIME TRIAL
Lauren Marlow

Ul3G
City of Portsmouth
BMHAC
BMHAC
Andover AC
BMHAC
Team Kennet

Ul3B
MADJA

Ul15G
Radley
BMHAC
BMHAC
MADJA

Ul5B
MADJA
Crawley
Watford Harriers
BMHAC
BMHAC

uirw
Andover AC

TIME
12.0
13.8
14.3
14.7
16.1
16.7

TIME
15.2

TIME
12.0
12.8
13.0
151

TIME
12.3
12.3
12.4
13.3
14.0

TIME
131



TO6 100m

1

OO0k WN

TO6 100m

1
2
3
4
5

TO7
1

coO~NO U hWN

TO8

=

No oaab~wN

T0O9
1

2
3
4
5

T09
1

No oab~wWN

42
35
60
9
51

235
111
85
73
101

100m
116
219
165
210
122
143
135
164

100m

104
10

248
87

4

48
63

100m
119
168
186
176
156

100m
208
145
244
227
225
211
221

ANDOVER YAM TRACK RESULTS

HEAT 1
Megan Shaw
Holly Mills
Anne Flitcroft
Tyler Scott
Natasha Roue

HEAT 2
Madison Cooper
Emma Froome
Molly Davies
Nnenna Evans
Ella Taylor

FINAL
Dean Hodgson
Theo Wilson
Callum Duff
Noah Cannon
Harry Richardson
Aaron Dunham
Marco Chiossone
Toby Ward

FINAL
Simi Fajemisin
Gina Sunderland
Rosie Tabor
Holly Thornton
Millie Calkin
Eleanor Mills
Rebecca Allan

Heat 1
Matthew Chant
Owen Harnett
JJ Crookes
Josh Keaveney
Ben Lincoln

Heat 2

Leslie Parkes
Jamie Williamson
Sam Cunningham
Dylan Rubini
Peter Booton
Joseph Rutherford
Cameron Daley

Ul13G
Reading
Andover AC
BMHAC
BMHAC
Team Kennet

U13G
Southampton AC
Winchester
Andover AC
Andover AC
Andover AC

Ul3B

City of Salisbury
Andover AC
Andover AC
MADJA

BMHAC
Andover AC
BMHAC
Andover AC

U15G
Oxford City
Radley
City of Salisbury
BMHAC
Team Kennet
City of Portsmouth
Team Kennet

Ul15B
Andover AC
Moonrakers-Devizes
BMHAC
Winchester
BMHAC

U15B
Havant AC
Bournemouth AC
Crawley
St Marys Richmond
MADJA
Bournemouth AC
Andover AC

TIME
14.3
14.4
14.6
14.6
14.9

TIME
14.6
15.2
15.7
16.6
16.6

TIME
13.7
14.3
14.4
14.8
151
154
15.8
20.3

TIME
13.0
134
134
135
14.0
14.3
155

TIME
11.7
13.2
13.7
141
15.3

TIME
12.0
12.4
13.0
134
13.7
13.7
15.0

Qualify

Qualify
Q
Q

Qualify
Q
Q

Qualify



T10

OO0k WN

T11

OO0k, WNE

T12

=

OO0 WN

100m
93
5
82

100m
197
167
128
149

100m
148

ANDOVER YAM TRACK RESULTS

Final
Yolanda Nicholson
Cody Burnett
Gemma Bigg

Final
Nicholas Hunt
Alex Roue
Harvey Darby
Jack Templeman

Final
Calum Bressington

ul7w
Team Kennet
Team Kennet
BMHAC

Ul7m
Southampton AC
Team Kennet
Bournemouth AC
Andover AC

U20M
Southampton AC

TIME
12.9
13.6
14.7

TIME
11.9
12.0
121
12.7

TIME
11.7



T13

OO0k WNBE

T14

OO0k, WNE

T15

OO0k WNBE

T16

OO0k WN B

T17

OO0k WNE

400m
150
173
167

400m
237
94

400m
193
148
171

400m
203
231
119
214

300m
90
253
98
69
82

ANDOVER YAM TRACK RESULTS

Final
Luca Chiossone
Declan Toth
Alex Roue

Final
Grace Paterson
Hayley Coney

Final
Joshua Eades

Calum Bressington

Chris Adams

Time Trial
David Awde
Adam Ricketts
Matthew Chant
Joseph Flitcroft

FINAL
Amy Jaramazovic
Jessica Allison
Lauren Marlow
Joanne Fallon
Gemma Bigg

Ul7m
BMHAC
Bournemouth AC
Team Kennet

U20W & Sen Guests

Andover AC
Andover AC

U20M
MADJA
Southampton AC
Andover AC

Guests
Andover AC
Andover AC
Andover AC
BMHAC

ui7w
City of Salisbury
Andover AC
Andover AC

Windsor Slough & Eton

BMHAC

TIME
53.4
55.5
55.7

TIME
60.4
64.1

TIME
50.7
52.6
56.4

TIME
51.3
52.3
52.7
53.7

TIME
43.0
46.7
47.6
49.0
49.7

SNR Guest

SNR Guest
SNR Guest
Under 15 Guest
SNR Guest



T18

OO0, WNPE

T18

OO0~ WNERE

T19

OO~ WNE

T20

OO0 WNE

T21

OO0k WNBE

T21

OO0 WNE

200m
96
111
235
85
107

200m
35
42
51
60
71

200m
116
165
183
161
143
136

200m
104
10
248

87
63

200m
207
145
185
168

200m
244
227
225
221

ANDOVER YAM TRACK RESULTS

Heat 1
Laurie Dawkins
Emma Froome
Madison Cooper
Molly Davies
Clara Buckley

Heat 2
Holly Mills
Megan Shaw
Natasha Roue
Anne Flitcroft
Lauren Adams

FINAL
Dean Hodgson
Callum Duff
Robert Howorth

Matthew Coombes

Aaron Dunham
Daniel Burdoch

FINAL
Simi Fajemisin
Gina Sunderland
Rosie Tabor
Millie Calkin
Holly Thornton
Rebecca Allan

Heat 1
Joe Williamson
Jamie Williamson
Joseph Stanley
Owen Harnett

Heat 2
Sam Cunningham
Dylan Rubini
Peter Booton
Cameron Daley

Ul13G
Unattached
Winchester
Southampton AC
Andover AC
Andover AC

Ul13G
Andover AC
Reading
Team Kennet
BMHAC
Andover AC

Ul3B
City of Salisbury
Andover AC
Team Bath
Andover AC
Andover AC
Andover AC

U15G
Oxford City
Radley
City of Salisbury
Team Kennet
BMHAC
Team Kennet

U15B
MADJA
Bournemouth AC
Reigate Priory

Moonrakers-Devizes

U15B
Crawley

St Marys Richmond

MADJA
Andover AC

TIME
28.4
31.6
32.2
33.8
34.1

TIME
30.1
30.2
31.6
31.9
34.5

TIME
28.4
29.3
29.3
311
31.9
36.1

TIME
26.8
27.0
271
27.8
28.3
311

TIME
252
25.8
259
27.0

TIME
26.6
27.6
28.9
311

Qualify
Q
Q

Qualify

Qualify

Qualify
Q
Q



T22

coO~NO U A~ WNEBE

T23

A WNBER

T24

coO~NOOUOTh~ WNEPE

T24

No oh~ wWNPRE

T24

OO0k WNBE

T24

gaa b~ wNBE

70m
13
38
21
19

40
32

70m
133
114
127
120

80m

18
14
41
33
20
22
39

80m
64
75
50
86
95
61
72

80m
83
106
97
99
102
100

80m
241

109
110
112

ANDOVER YAM TRACK RESULTS

TIME TRIAL
Hollie Thurgood
Temi Fajemisin
Tash-Ann Henry
Abbie Mills
Gaelle Poncet
Sophie Torrance
Alice Lloyd-Evans
Anna Simmonds

TIME TRIAL
Rory Howorth
Liam Higgins
Benjamin Parkes
Harry Gunstone

TIME TRIAL
Ellie Hodgson
Kira Angell
Grace Kelly
Darcey Fleming
Louisa Jones
Lucy Torrance
Abby Woollett
Caitlin Carney

TIME TRIAL
Rebecca Bullock
Mia Larkin
Anna Barker
Emma Ward
Jessica Pinchbeck
Rachel Allan
Erin Duff

TIME TRIAL
Natalie Wilson
Kerys Owen
Beth Jones
Michaela Bettridge
Tasha Mundell
Esra Crockford

TIME TRIAL
Poppy Wright
Emma Lloyd-Evans
Ella Tanner
Abigail Burn
Emily Tunney

U9G
Southampton AC
Oxford City
Andover AC
Andover AC
Radley
Unattached
Andover AC
Andover AC

u9B
Team Bath
Southampton AC
Havant AC
Southampton AC

Ull1G
Southampton AC
Team Kennet
City of Portsmouth
Team Kennet
Andover AC
Winchester
Winchester
Swindon Harriers

Ull1G

BMHAC
Andover AC
BMHAC
Andover AC
Andover AC
Team Kennet
Andover AC

Ull1G
Andover AC
Andover AC
Team Kennet
Winchester
City of Salisbury
Winchester

UllG
Southampton AC
Andover AC
Andover AC
Andover AC
Andover AC

TIME
114
11.6
11.8
121
13.2
13.7
13.8
141

TIME
11.2
12.4
12.8
13.7

TIME
11.7
12.8
12.8
13.2
13.2
13.2
13.3
13.7

TIME
12.4
12.9
13.8
14.2
14.2
14.2
14.8

TIME
135
13.7
13.7
13.9
14.0
15.6

TIME
13.3
13.8
13.9
14.4
154



T25

No oh~wWNPRE

T25

OO0k, WNBE

T25

OO0k WNBE

80m
132
141
115
121
140
126
153

80m
160
162
154
204
159
166

80m
236
218
209
224
229
226

ANDOVER YAM TRACK RESULTS

TIME TRIAL
George Rosam
Daniel Head
Glenn Balfour
Joseph Richardson
Jack Higgins
Douglas Calkin
Samuel Armitage

TIME TRIAL
Jula Evans
Josh Gunstone
Nathan Harrison
Toby Hampton
Ethan Ness
Liam Scott

TIME TRIAL
William Westmacott
Luke Baker
Joseph Ulysses
Lewis Reed
Chris Paulson
William Plummer

U11iB
Southampton AC
Southampton AC
Bournemouth AC
Team Kennet
Southampton AC
Radley
Camberley

U11iB
Andover AC
Southampton AC
Slough
Andover AC
City of Salisbury
BMHAC

U1iB
Andover AC
Yeovil Olympiads
BMHAC
Andover AC
City of Portsmouth
Andover AC

TIME
11.8
12.5
12.5
12.7
131
13.2
135

TIME
12.0
12.9
12.9
134
13.7
14.0

TIME
12.0
12.4
12.9
135
14.0
16.1



T26 800m

1

No oab~wWwN

T27 800m

1

coO~NO O hWN

T28 800m

1

2
3
4

T29 800m

=

©oo~NOULhrWN

3
15
36
37
84

107
16

180
155
134
179
122
158
142
136

230
48
a7
77

196
185
157
123
187
176
216
199
146

ANDOVER YAM TRACK RESULTS

Final
Katya Oldfield
Amelia Perrin
Heidi Porter
Harriet Allan
Emily Lannigan
Clara Buckley
Antonia Richardson

Final
TJ McClimont
Mitchel Cox
Jaymee Domoney
Ben Reed
Harry Richardson
Joshua Goble
Tom Knapton
Daniel Burdoch

Final
Rosie Upton
Eleanor Mills
Emma Jones
Lucy Rochford

Final
Calum Upton
Joseph Stanley
Jonty Davison
Jack Ladhams
Mark Flitcroft
Josh Keaveney
Tony Morriss
Daniel Chalwin
Liam Tatam

U13G
City of Portsmouth
Radley
City of Salisbury
Team Kennet
BMHAC
Andover AC
Team Kennet

Ul3B
Radley AC
Southend AC
City of Salisbury
Andover AC
BMHAC
Winchester
Winchester
Andover AC

U15G
Winchester
City of Portsmouth
Andover AC
Winchester

Ul15B

WADAC
Reigate Priory
BMHAC
BMHAC
BMHAC
Winchester
Andover AC
BMHAC
BMHAC

TIME
2.40.2
2484
2.50.3
2.53.9
3.00.0
3.11.0
3.15.5

TIME
2.27.3
2.29.5
2311
2311
2.34.7
2.37.7
2551
2.56.6

TIME
2.28.8
2.33.9
2.34.1
2.34.3

TIME
2.08.9
2129
2.149
2.17.3
2.23.3
2.37.7
2.38.3
2.40.0
2.58.7



T30

WN -

T31

OO0k, WNPE

T32

T33

WN -

T34

wWN -

T35

OO0 WNBE

T36

wWN -

T37

OO0k WNBE

800m
91
253

800m
213
243
223
255

800m

800m

1500m
74
52

1500m
183
246
152

1500m
53
43
49

1500m
233
188
212
251

ANDOVER YAM TRACK RESULTS

Final
Jenny Helyar
Jessica Allison

Final
Samuel Randall
Corey Keane
Richard Fernando
Jacob Sayers

Final

Final
No competitors

Final
Lucy Wildash
Chloe Jones

Final
Robert Howorth
Luke Powell
Sam Costley

Final
Hannah Knapton
Yasmin Ryder
Georgina Bradford

Final
Matt Smith
Will Downham
Ethan Bevis
Robbie Dennison

uil7zw
BMHAC
Andover AC

Ul7m
Team Kennet
Watford Harriers
BMHAC
Crawley

u20w

U20M

Ul13G
BMHAC
Team Kennet

U13B
Team Bath
Southampton AC
Southampton AC

U15G
Winchester
Team Kennet
Team Kennet

U15B
City of Portsmouth
City of Portsmouth
City of Portsmouth
Overton Harriers

TIME
2.28.0
2410

TIME
2.03.0
2.06.3
2.08.8
2.18.7

No Entrants

TIME

TIME
5.36.4
6.35.0

TIME
4.59.8
5.03.0
5.18.0

TIME
4.50.2
4.53.2
5.01.9

TIME
4.35.8
4.40.3
4.48.5
5.53.1

Under 15 Guest



T38 600M

=

©oo~NOUThr,WN

T38 600M

=

©oo~NO UL WN

34
64
14
33
20
39
22
18
83
50
41
61

241
109
102
106
110
99
113
7
252
97
100

ANDOVER YAM TRACK RESULTS

TIME TRIAL
Hannah Molyneaux
Rebecca Bullock
Grace Kelly
Louisa Jones
Lucy Torrance
Caitlin Carney
Abby Woollett
Kira Angell
Natalie Wilson
Anna Barker
Darcey Fleming
Rachel Allan

TIME TRIAL
Poppy Wright
Ella Tanner
Tasha Mundell
Kerys Owen
Abigail Burn
Michaela Bettridge
Rebecca Hedger
Emma Lloyd-Evans
Lauren Dennison
Beth Jones
Esra Crockford

UllG
Bournemouth AC
BMHAC
City of Portsmouth
Andover AC
Winchester
Swindon Harriers
Winchester
Team Kennet
Andover AC
BMHAC
Team Kennet
Team Kennet

Ull1G
Southampton AC
Andover AC
City of Salisbury
Andover AC
Andover AC
Winchester
Andover AC
Andover AC
Overton Harriers
Team Kennet
Winchester

TIME
1.57.8
2.00.2
2.05.0
2.09.1
2141
2.15.1
2.15.8
2.16.5
2.19.1
2.20.8
2.24.0
2.24.2

TIME
2.11.7
2.13.6
2.17.2
2.18.7
2.18.8
2.21.8
2.24.0
2.25.6
2.26.6
2.28.9
2.43.7



T39 600M

=

©oo~NOUThrWN

T39 600M

=

©oo~NOUTLhrWN

115
132
140
121
141
126
153

218
236
229
162
224
154
181
159
166

ANDOVER YAM TRACK RESULTS

TIME TRIAL
Glenn Balfour
George Rosam
Jack Higgins
Joseph Richardson
Daniel Head
Douglas Calkin
Samuel Armitage

TIME TRIAL
Luke Baker
William Westmacott
Chris Paulson
Josh Gunstone
Lewis Reed
Nathan Harrison
Taylor Larkin
Ethan Ness
Liam Scott

U11iB
Bournemouth AC
Southampton AC
Southampton AC
Team Kennet
Southampton AC
Radley
Camberley

U11iB
Yeovil Olympiads
Andover AC
City of Portsmouth
Southampton AC
Andover AC
Slough
Andover AC
City of Salisbury
BMHAC

TIME
1.51.8
1.56.6
1.59.8
2.07.0
2.08.5
2.17.2
2.18.6

TIME
1.58.5
2.02.3
2.05.9
2.07.2
2.08.1
2.09.2
2.10.2
2.21.7
2.32.0



T40

OO0k WN

T42

OO0k WNE

T43

T44

T45

T46

T47

T48

OO0k WNBE

T50

OO0k WNBE

ANDOVER YAM TRACK RESULTS

100m Final
42 Megan Shaw
9 Tyler Scott
111 Emma Froome
235 Madison Cooper
35 Holly Mills
60 Anne Flitcroft
100m Final
208 Leslie Parkes
244  Sam Cunningham
145 Jamie Williamson
168 Owen Harnett
227  Dylan Rubini
3000m Final
81 Charlotte Chalwin
3000m Final
222  Rory Bevis
217  Stephen Simpson
3000m Final
31 Jade Bowling
3000m Final
194 Tom Bennett
172  Chris Nell
300m Final
Ran as straight final at heat time
200m Final
96 Laurie Dawkins
42 Megan Shaw
35 Holly Mills
51 Natasha Roue
60 Anne Flitcroft
111 Emma Froome
200m Final
207  Joe Williamson
185 Joseph Stanley
145  Jamie Williamson
244  Sam Cunningham
227  Dylan Rubini

U13G
Reading
BMHAC
Winchester
Southampton AC
Andover AC
BMHAC

U15B
Havant AC
Crawley
Bournemouth AC
Moonrakers-Devizes
St Marys Richmond

ulrw
BMHAC

Ul7M
City of Portsmouth
New Forest Juniors

u20w
Winchester

U20M
Andover AC
Andover AC

ulrw

Ul13G
Unattached
Reading
Andover AC
Team Kennet
BMHAC
Winchester

U15B
MADJA
Reigate Priory
Bournemouth AC
Crawley
St Marys Richmond

TIME
14.3
14.4
14.5
14.6
14.6
15.0

TIME
121
12.5
12.8
12.8
13.3

TIME
10.55.1

TIME
9.45.2
10.00.0

TIME
10.52.1

TIME
9.16.2
9.28.6

TIME

TIME
28.8
30.3
30.3
30.6
331
331

TIME
253
255
26.1
26.8
27.9



n
=

©oOo~NOOh~,WNEFO

FO2

A WDNPF

FO3

© 00N U~ WDNPF

No
160
236
132
209
115
140
141
162
218
181
154
126
224
153
159
204
166
226

133
127
114
120

13
38
19
40

32

Long Jump
Jula Evans
William Westmacott
George Rosam
Joseph Ulysses
Glenn Balfour
Jack Higgins
Daniel Head
Josh Gunstone
Luke Baker
Taylor Larkin
Nathan Harrison
Douglas Calkin
Lewis Reed
Samuel Armitage
Ethan Ness
Toby Hampton
Liam Scott
William Plummer

Long Jump
Rory Howorth
Benjamin Parkes
Liam Higgins
Harry Gunstone

Long Jump
Hollie Thurgood
Temi Fajemisin
Abbie Mills
Alice Lloyd-Evans
Gaelle Poncet
Sophie Torrance
Anna Simmonds

U1iB
Andover AC
Andover AC
Southampton AC
BMHAC
Bournemouth AC
Southampton AC
Southampton AC
Southampton AC
Yeovil Olympiads
Andover AC
Slough
Radley
Andover AC
Camberley
City of Salisbury
Andover AC
BMHAC
Andover AC

u9B
Team Bath
Havant AC
Southampton AC
Southampton AC

UG
Southampton AC
Oxford City
Andover AC
Andover AC
Radley
Unattached
Andover AC

Distance/Height
4.07
3.90
3.54
3.50
3.45
3.45
3.44
3.35
3.26
3.23
3.18
3.15
3.06
3.02
2.99
2.77
2.61
191

Distance/Height
3.86
2.80
2.62
2.25

Distance/Height
3.06
291
2.78
2.50
2.15
2.04
1.65



FO4

a b~ WN P

FO5

W N P

FO6

55
24
76
45

25
59

High Jump
Kierra Barker
Amy Cooper
Georgina Ulysses
Mollie Pritchard

High Jump
Alice Boughton
Laura Jones

High Jump

U15G
BMHAC
MADJA
BMHAC
Reading AC

ul7w
Andover AC
Andover AC

u20w

Distance/Height
161
1.50
1.45
1.40

Distance/Height
1.45
1.20

No Entrants



FO7

© 00N OB~ WNDNPRP

NDNNNMNNNNNRRRRPRRERERRR
NO U BDNWNRPOOWOMNOOUMWNIERO

34

14
33
64
99
109
41
20
61
50

241
39
22
95
75
83
18

100
97
72

106

113
86

Long Jump UllG
Hannah Molyneaux Bournemouth AC
Ellie Hodgson Southampton AC
Grace Kelly City of Portsmouth
Louisa Jones Andover AC
Rebecca Bullock BMHAC
Michaela Bettridge Winchester
Ella Tanner Andover AC
Darcey Fleming Team Kennet
Lucy Torrance Winchester
Rachel Allan Team Kennet
Anna Barker BMHAC
Emma Lloyd-Evans Andover AC
Poppy Wright Southampton AC
Caitlin Carney Swindon Harriers
Abby Woollett Winchester
Jessica Pinchbeck Andover AC
Mia Larkin Andover AC
Natalie Wilson Andover AC
Kira Angell Team Kennet
Esra Crockford Winchester
Beth Jones Team Kennet
Erin Duff Andover AC
Kerys Owen Andover AC
Rebecca Hedger Andover AC
Emma Ward Andover AC

Distance/Height
3.82
3.37
3.36
3.29
3.22
3.19
3.10
2.98
2.97
2.96
2.94
2.89
2.88
2.88
2.82
2.77
2.76
2.58
2.53
2.52
2.50
2.44
2.32
2.31
2.25



FO08

A WDNPF

FO09

A WDNPF

T
o

O©CoO~NOOPA,WNPR R

F11

158
180
183
179

220
225
147
190

245
138
198
130
174
129
191
175

254

High Jump
Joshua Goble
TJ McClimont
Robert Howorth
Ben Reed

Javelin
Haydan Pike
Peter Booton
Elliott Hook
Christian Randall

Javelin
Matt Blandford
Luke Angell
Derek Philbey
Roland Barter
Matt House

Christian Boughton

Jamie Barry
Peter Saunders

Javelin
James Whiteman

Ui13B
Winchester
Radley AC
Team Bath
Andover AC

UlsB
Team Kennet
MADJA
Unattached
Team Kennet

Uli7m
Tonbridge
Team Kennet
Newbury AC
Andover AC
Bracknell AC
Andover AC
Andover AC
Team Kennet

SEN GUEST
Andover AC

Distance/Height
1.35
1.25
1.20
1.20

Distance/Height
30.40
29.51
27.75
25.93

Distance/Height
55.17
42.41
42.11
40.50
40.28
37.40
36.86
31.05

42.11



T
@CD\IO?U'I#LONHIIG

T
w

OB WNPRFE

F14

F15

o0k~ WN P

F16

o0k~ WN P

F17

o0k~ WN P

F18

W N -

186
185
157
211
221
176
156

197
175
250
128

96
111
17
84
52
16

46
44
24

58
79
80
59
68

27
30

Long Jump
JJ Crookes
Joseph Stanley
Jonty Davison
Joseph Rutherford
Cameron Daley
Josh Keaveney
Ben Lincoln

Long Jump
Nicholas Hunt
Peter Saunders
Sam Edwards
Harvey Darby

Long Jump

Shot
Laurie Dawkins
Emma Froome
Milly Calkin
Emily Lannigan
Chloe Jones

Ui15B
BMHAC
Reigate Priory
BMHAC
Bournemouth AC
Andover AC
Winchester
BMHAC

Ul7m
Southampton AC
Team Kennet
Banbury
Bournemouth AC

u20M

U13G
Unattached
Winchester
Radley
BMHAC
Team Kennet

Antonia Richardson Team Kennet

Shot
Laura King

Chelsea Pritchard

Amy Cooper

Shot
Danielle Opara
Alisha Bradford
Emma Seymour
Laura Jones
Natalie Clark

Shot
Charlotte Webb

Kayleigh Partleton

U15G
Bracknell AC
Reading AC
MADJA

ui7w
Reading AC
Team Kennet
Team Kennet
Andover AC
Andover AC

u20w
Reading AC
Newbury AC

Distance/Height
4.81
4.75
4.49
4.45
3.83
3.78
3.72

Distance/Height
6.10
6.03
5.68
4.93

No Entrants

Distance/Height
7.72
5.77
5.43
5.11
4.61
4.60

Distance/Height
9.85
9.47
7.03

Distance/Height
12.18
7.94
7.01
6.72
6.40

Distance/Height
9.49
7.96
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118
144
124
125
117

208
189
137
177

245
202
198
191
138

Discus
Ben Davison
Jack Hall
Oliver Hewitt
Robert Horne
James Greenlaw

Discus
Leslie Parkes
Daniel Hall
Daniel Webb
Daniel King

Discus
Matt Blandford
Ricky Doran
Derek Philbey
Jamie Barry
Luke Angell

Discus

Throwing 1.5kg

1
F22
1
2
3

F23
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201

249
169
170

104
55
76

87
47
63

93
98
90

Gary Jones

Discus
Lee Doran
Miles King
Cray Sams

Long Jump
Simi Fajemisin
Kierra Barker
Georgina Ulysses
Millie Calkin
Holly Thornton
Emma Jones
Rebecca Allan

Long Jump
Yolanda Nicholson
Lauren Marlow
Amy Jaramazovic

ul3B
BMHAC
Newbury AC
Team Kennet
Andover AC
Reading AC

UlsB
Havant AC
Newbury AC
Reading AC
Bracknell AC

Uuli7m
Tonbridge
Newbury AC
Newbury AC
Andover AC
Team Kennet

U18M Guest
Andover AC

U20M
Newbury
Bracknell AC
Unattached

U15G
Oxford City
BMHAC
BMHAC
Team Kennet
BMHAC
Andover AC
Team Kennet

ul7w
Team Kennet
Andover AC
City of Salisbury

Distance/Height
18.15
17.35
15.52
14.95
12.72

Distance/Height
35.02
20.20
15.85
14.40

Distance/Height
42.60
42.29
36.35
24.10
21.94

Distance/Height
42.35

Distance/Height
34.45
31.40
24.75

Distance/Height
4.97
4.86
4.31
4.27
4.21
4.05
3.64

Distance/Height
5.11
4.29
4.13
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F33
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2

145
146

250
149

118
125
210
124

158
165
122
135
179
155
161
219
164

37
17
107

23
96
15
73
101
16

247
45

Long Jump

High Jump
Jamie Williamson
Liam Tatam

High Jump
Sam Edwards
Jack Templeman

High Jump

Javelin
Ben Davison
Robert Horne
Noah Cannon
Oliver Hewitt

Long Jump
Joshua Goble
Callum Duff
Harry Richardson
Marco Chiossone
Ben Reed
Mitchel Cox
Matthew Coombes
Theo Wilson
Toby Ward

High Jump
Katya Oldfield
Harriet Allan
Milly Calkin
Clara Buckley

Javelin
Millie Cavanagh
Laurie Dawkins
Amelia Perrin
Nnenna Evans
Ella Taylor

u20w

Ul1s5B
Bournemouth AC
BMHAC

Ul7m
Banbury
Andover AC

u20M

Uul3B
BMHAC
Andover AC
MADJA
Team Kennet

Ui13B
Winchester
Andover AC
BMHAC
BMHAC
Andover AC
Southend AC
Andover AC
Andover AC
Andover AC

Ul13G
City of Portsmouth
Team Kennet
Radley
Andover AC

U13G
City of Portsmouth
Unattached
Radley
Andover AC
Andover AC

Antonia Richardson Team Kennet

Javelin
Katie Barrow
Mollie Pritchard

Ui15G

Aldershot Farnham

Reading AC

No Entrants

Distance/Height
1.50
1.20

Distance/Height
1.80
1.20

No Entrants

Distance/Height
23.94
23.43
21.16
16.13

Distance/Height
4.36
4.31
3.96
3.78
3.69
3.56
3.47
3.45
2.59

Distance/Height
1.30
1.25
1.15
0.95

Distance/Height
26.72
23.15
18.38
15.25
12.65

8.40

Distance/Height
27.40
21.83
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25
91

26

180
125
135
144
117
152

187
207
178
189
199
177
137

198
202
197
191
192

201
169
170

214

Javelin
Alice Boughton
Jenny Helyar

Javelin

Danielle Anderson

Shot
TJ McClimont
Robert Horne
Marco Chiossone
Jack Hall
James Greenlaw
Sam Costley

Shot
Mark Flitcroft
Joe Williamson
Stephen Horne
Daniel Hall
Daniel Chalwin
Daniel King
Daniel Webb

Shot
Derek Philbey
Ricky Doran
Nicholas Hunt
Jamie Barry
Luke Harper

Shot
Gary Jones
Miles King
Cray Sams

Shot
Joseph Flitcroft

ul7w
Andover AC
BMHAC

u20w
Oxford City AC

U13B
Radley AC
Andover AC
BMHAC
Newbury AC
Reading AC
Southampton AC

Ui15B
BMHAC
MADJA
Andover AC
Newbury AC
BMHAC
Bracknell AC
Reading AC

ui7m
Newbury AC
Newbury AC
Southampton AC
Andover AC
Andover AC

U20M
Andover AC
Bracknell AC
Unattached

Senior Guest
BMHAC

Distance/Height
30.62
23.47

Distance/Height
38.68

Distance/Height
6.95
6.81
6.01
5.65
5.40
5.28

Distance/Height
8.56
8.43
7.49
6.80
6.50
5.69
5.19

Distance/Height
13.26
12.65
12.35

9.87
9.37

Distance/Height
12.62
10.92

8.56

9.04
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35
15
239

42
71
17
103

52

44
46
49

58
92
79
80
59
68

Long Jump
Holly Mills
Amelia Perrin
Sophie Wickens
Tyler Scott
Megan Shaw
Lauren Adams
Milly Calkin
Lucy Strange

Discus
Chloe Jones

Discus

Chelsea Pritchard

Laura King

Georgina Bradford

Discus
Danielle Opara
Nicola Gregory
Alisha Bradford
Emma Seymour
Laura Jones
Natalie Clark

Ul13G
Andover AC
Radley
Camberley AC
BMHAC
Reading
Andover AC
Radley
Andover AC

Ul13G
Team Kennet

U15G
Reading AC
Bracknell AC
Team Kennet

ui7w
Reading AC
Bexley AC
Team Kennet
Team Kennet
Andover AC
Andover AC

Distance/Height
4.11
3.83
3.70
3.64
3.63
3.55
3.38
2.86

Distance/Height
15.09

Distance/Height
28.88
24.26
13.79

Distance/Height
31.12
29.21
24.55
23.67
15.84
15.81



